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OPERA SCENES 
Tuesday, December 16th, 2025 

 

The Ballad of Baby Doe - Douglas Moore 

Act I Scene 5 “What do you intend to do, Augusta?” 

 

Augusta: Kimberly Milburn 

Sarah (1st): Faylee Crawford 

Emily (2nd): Emmalynn Reilly 

Mary (3rd): Ella Selden 

Effie (4th): Haley Hunt 

 

Music Director: Abigail Petersen 

Stage Director: Arthi Nandakumar 

 

Candide – Leonard Bernstein 

Best of All Possible Worlds 

 

Cunegonde: Cheyenne Holland 

Paquette: Avery Corder 

Candide: Pete Garcia IV 

Max: Zachary Kelly 

Pangloss: Jayden Fraser 

 

Music Director: Desmond Henderson 

Stage Director: Kaitlyn George 

 

Peter Grimes – Benjamin Britten 

From the Gutter  

 

Ellen: Sarah Chase 

Niece 1 (Sop): Flynn Allen 

Niece 2 (Sop): Camille Bullard 

Auntie: Toni Rainey 

 

Music Director: Yuan Li 

Stage Director: Arthi Nandakumar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Rape of Lucretia - Benjamin Britten 

Quartet: Their spinning wheel unwinds dreams which 

desire has spun (Spinning Scene) (5:30) 

 

Lucretia: Mackenzie Block  

Bianca: Ashton Aranda 

Lucia: Victoria Schmidt 

Female Chorus: Allyson Bennet 

 

Music Director: Jiaxuan Bao 

Stage Director: Zhengying "Elaine" Huang 

 

Die Zauberflöte – W. A. Mozart 

Act II finale - Nur stille, stille, stille! 

 

Monastatos: Pete Garcia IV 

Königin der Nacht: Sarah Chase 

Erste Dame: Cheyenne Holland 

Zweite Dame: Alaina Hogan 

Dritte Dame: Leah Alexandra Smith 

 

Music Director: J. Bradley Baker 

Stage Director: Kaitlyn George 

 

Falstaff – Giuseppe Verdi 

Act I, scene ii quartet 

 

Alice: Jessica Broaddus 

Meg: Ashton Aranda 

Quickly: Kimberly Milburn 

Nanetta:  Flynn Allen 

 

Music Director:  Yuan Li 

Stage Director: Zhengying “Elaine” Huang 

 

The Mikado - Arthur Sullivan 

Three Little Maids  

 

Yum-Yum: Madison Hershberger 

Peep-Bo: Lucy Enns 

Pitti-Sing: Toni Rainey 

 

Music Director: Desmond Henderson 

Stage Director: Abbi Brundrett 
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The Crucible - Robert Ward 

Act III, p 213 - 241  

 

Judge Danforth: Ramon Mosate Jr. 

Elizabeth Proctor: Ashton Aranda 

John Proctor: Jayden Fraser 

Reverend Hale:Elliot Kovitz 

Abigail Williams: Jenna Justice 

Mary Warren: Cade Chisham 

Ann Putnam: Amy Krutch 

Samuel Parris: Bryce Comeaux 

Thomas Putnam: John Jovicich 

Francis Nurse: Marcus Wilkerson 

Ruth Putnam (S1 “The Girls”): Melody Prater 

Martha Sheldon (S1 “The Girls”): Sarah Chase 

Bridget Booth (S2 “The Girls”): Camille Bullard 

Betty Parris (S2 “The Girls”): Jessica Broaddus 

Susanna Walcott (A “The Girls”): Kimberly Milburn 

Mercy Lewis (A “The Girls”): Karla Clemens 

 

Music Director: Guzal Isametdinova 

Stage Director: Arthi Nandakumar 

 

The Pirates of Penzance – Gilbert and Sullivan 

“What ought we to do… How beautifully blue the sky” 

 

Mabel: Cheyenne Holland 

Frederick: Hayden Kiker 

Edith: Toni Rainey 

Kate: Avery Corder 

Soprano chorus: Madison Hershberger, Emmalynn 

Reilly, Flynn Allen, McKenzie McCowan, Polly Ayala 

Mezzo/Alto chorus: Jonassia Hendricks, Lucy Enns, 

Alaina Hogan, Ella Selden 

 

Music Director: Ting-An Lai 

Stage Director: Zhengying "Elaine" Huang 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Tender Land - Aaron Copland  

Act I finale - Quintet  

 

Laurie: Jenna Justice  

Ma Moss: Karla Clemens 

Martin: Ramon Mosate Jr. 

Top: Zachary Kelly 

Grandpa Moss: Elliot Kovitz 

 

Music Director: Andrew Chen 

Stage Director: Bryan Bolzenthal 

 

Eugene Onegin – Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky 

Opening quartet 

 

Tatyana: Camille Bullard 

Olga: Haley Hunt 

Madame Larina: Rebekah Grande 

Filipyevna: Lily Negroponte 

 

Music Director: Guzal Isametdinova 

Stage Director: Zhengying "Elaine" Huang 

 

The Consul – Gian Carlo Menotti 

Act I, scene ii - quintet  

 

Magda: Victoria Schmidt 

Anna Gomez: McKenzie McCowan 

Vera Boronel: Jonassia Hendricks 

Nika Magadoff: Nic Stark 

Mr. Kofner: Marcus Wilkerson 

 

Music Director: Aerim Kim 

Stage Director: Bryan Bolzenthal 
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Little Women - Mark Adamo 

Final aria and quartet  

 

Beth: Jessica Broaddus 

Amy: Polly Ayala 

Jo: Neve Moore 

Meg: Leah Alexandra Smith 

 

Music Director: Abigail Petersen 

Stage Director: Arthi Nandakumar 

 

Carmen – Georges Bizet 

Quintet - “Nous avons en tête une affaire” 

 

Frasquita: Melody Prater 

Mercedes: Kaitlyn Rongish 

Carmen: Rebekah Grande 

El Remendado: Hayden Kirker 

Dancairo: Kirkland Fenerty 

 

Music Director: Andrew Chen 

Stage Director: Bryan Bolzenthal 

 

Turn of the Screw - Benjamin Britten 

Act I, scene ii (“The Welcome”)   

 

Flora (Sop): Polly Ayala 

Miles (Treble): Lily Negroponte  

Mrs. Grose (Sop): Cade Chisham 

Governess (Sop): Elizabeth Fassler 

 

Music Director: Aerim Kim 

Stage Director: Abbi Brundrett 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Consul - Gian Carlo Menotti 

Act III finale p 265 - 285  

 

Foreign Woman: Kaitlyn Rongish  

Anna Gomez: Faylee Crawford 

Secretary: Neve Moore 

Vera Boronel: Haley Hunt 

Mother: Mackenzie Block 

John: Ben Varner 

Mr. Kofner: Kirkland Fenerty 

Magda: Allyson Bennett 

Voice of the Police: Pete Garcia IV 

 

Music Director: Alexander Amick 

Stage Director: Kaitlyn George 

 

Street Scene - Kurt Weill 

Opening - “Ain’t it awful the heat!”  

 

Mrs. Jones: Leah Alexandra Smith  

Mrs. Fiorentino: Victoria Schmidt 

Mrs. Olsen: Ella Selden 

Shirley: Lily Negroponte 

Kaplan: Hayden Kiker 

Mr. Olsen: Zachary Kelly 

Salvation Army soprano: Elizabeth Fassler 

Salvation Army mezzo: Rebekah Grande 

 

Music Director: J. Bradley Baker 

Stage Director: Bryan Bolzenthal  

 

Le nozze di Figaro – W. A. Mozart 

 No. 18 - Sextet  

 

Susanna: Sofia Rohlman 

Marcellina: Emmalynn Reilly 

Don Curzio: Pete Garcia IV 

Count: John Jovicich 

Bartolo: Kirkland Fenerty 

Figaro: Ben Varner 

 

Music Director: Ting-An Lai 

Stage Director: Abbi Brundrett 


